



\$~2

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 810/2018 and CM APPL. 36863/2018, 53818/2018**

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD Appellant
Through **Mr. Shoumik Mazumdar, Advocate.**

versus

SHER DEEN & ORS Respondents
Through **Mr. Pankaj Seth, Adv. for R-3.**
Mr. M. Husain, Adv. for R-4.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER
% **22.04.2019**

List on 05.11.2019.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

APRIL 22, 2019

nn