



\$~5

Via Video Conferencing

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 810/2018**

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD

..... Appellant

Through None

versus

SHER DEEN & ORS

..... Respondents

Through None

CORAM:

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SAVITRI (DHJS)

ORDER

%

15.02.2021

CM APPL. 36863/2018, CM APPL. 53818/2018

Fresh process be issued to respondent no. 3 in terms of previous order.

In the meantime, the process issued previously be also awaited for next date of hearing.

Put up on 24.05.2021.

**SAVITRI
JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

FEBRUARY 15, 2021/at

Click here to check corrigendum, if any